TERMS AND CONDITIONS



Terms and Conditions

The accessing, use, and continued use of this website constitutes an acceptance of, and an undertaking to comply with, all the terms of this disclaimer notice. Should you not agree with anything in this notice then you should not access, nor should you use this website.

FM Conway does its utmost in ensuring that the data, information, and other materials contained in this website are accurate but does not accept liability for any error or omission. The information contained in it is provided in good faith and for general information purposes only. No express or implied representation or warranty is given with regards to the accuracy or completeness of the data, information and other materials contained it.

Nothing on this website should be taken to constitute professional advice or a formal recommendation and FM Conway hereby excludes all representations and warranties whatsoever (whether implied by law or otherwise) relating to the content and use of this site.

In no event will FM Conway be liable for any incidental, indirect, consequential, punitive or special damages of any kind, or any other damages whatsoever, including, without limitation, those resulting from loss of profit, loss of contracts, loss of reputation, goodwill, data, information, income, anticipated savings, or business relationships, whether or not FM Conway has been advised of the possibility of such damage, arising out of or in connection with the use of this website or any linked websites.

Links to Other Websites

FM Conway is not responsible for the content of links to other websites which are provided on this website and cannot provide warranty for the content of those websites. The display of such links on this website does not carry with it the implication that its views, information, or other data are endorsed by FM Conway. Such links are for the convenience of users only and FM Conway accepts no liability or responsibility for their content.

Law and Jurisdiction

The accessing, use, and continued use of this website and the disclaimer notice shall be interpreted and governed by English law, and any disputes in relation to it are subject to the jurisdiction of the courts in England and Wales.



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Variations

FM Conway reserves the right to revise and amend this disclaimer notice from time to time and any revised version will be deemed to be applicable from the first date of publication on this website.

About us

This website is owned by FM Conway Limited (FM Conway).

Registered in England | Registered Company: 00706445 | © FM Conway 2024

VAT Number: GB 205429289